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Gau Auflageschiessen 2019

Mannschaft 2

Edelweiß Attenhausen                       1 Ringe7881

Erich 200Moser

Erika 199Miller-Moser

Elisabeth 197Skibba

Georg 192Diepolder

SV "Günztal" Eldern                        1 Ringe7782

Günther 200Reisser

Albert 196Schwank

Andreas 193Schneider

Siegfried 189Wilhelm

Edelweiß Frechenrieden                     1 Ringe7663

Max 196Bittmayer

Leo 194Gfreiter

Hubert 193Heinle

Rudolf 183Gutmann

Edelweiß Attenhausen                       2 Ringe7574

Georg 191Huber

Richard 191Klausner

Erwin 189Skibba

Leni 186Basler

SV "Günztal" Eldern                        2 Ringe7415

Richard 187Heinz

Heinz 186Böhm

Reinhard 185Hölzle

Peter 183Specht

Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach                   1 Ringe7366

Franz 194Zinsmeister

Michael 183Steinle

Alex 180Rothärmel
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Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach                   1 Ringe7366

Xaver 179Zwing

Edelweiß Attenhausen                       3 Ringe6427

Wolfgang 183Basler

Ingeborg 170Schmid

Josefine 153Singer

Konrad 136Heckelsmiller

Bavaria Hawangen                           1 Ringe5418

Manfred 185Hartmann

Josef 180Sommer

Leonhard 176Mayerle

SV "Günztal" Eldern                        3 Ringe5199

Max 183Herz

Ingrid 169Herz

Hans 167Schwank

Edelweiß Frechenrieden                     2 Ringe47710

Epimach 166Munding

Anton 165Moser

Franz 146Moser

Edelweiß Schlegelsberg                     1 Ringe36611

Alois 187Geiger

Georg 179Negele

Alpenrose Engetried                        1 Ringe17312

Ottmar 173Aichele
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Meister Klasse I (60-64 Jahre)

Gau Auflageschiessen 2019

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Miller-Moser, Erika Edelweiß Attenhausen                    36 199 R100 99 97

2 Schneider, Andreas SV "Günztal" Eldern                     27 193 R97 96 94

3 Rothärmel, Alex Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach                9 180 R91 89 83

4 Aichele, Ottmar Alpenrose Engetried                     35 173 R88 85 77

5 Moser, Anton Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  12 165 R84 81 78
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Meister Klasse II (65-69 Jahre)

Gau Auflageschiessen 2019

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Reisser, Günther SV "Günztal" Eldern                     33 200 R100 100 100

2 Skibba, Elisabeth Edelweiß Attenhausen                    23 197 R99 98 98

3 Gfreiter, Leo Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  11 194 R97 97 96

4 Basler, Leni Edelweiß Attenhausen                    15 186 R94 92 92

5 Herz, Max SV "Günztal" Eldern                     30 183 R95 88 84

6 Sommer, Josef Bavaria Hawangen                        32 180 R91 89 89

7 Zwing, Xaver Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach                6 179 R90 89 85

8 Negele, Georg Edelweiß Schlegelsberg                  20 179 R91 88 78

9 Mayerle, Leonhard Bavaria Hawangen                        28 176 R89 87 84

10 Schmid, Ingeborg Edelweiß Attenhausen                    16 170 R87 83 81

11 Herz, Ingrid SV "Günztal" Eldern                     29 169 R85 84 78

12 Moser, Franz Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  8 146 R73 73 69
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Meister Klasse III (ab 70 Jahren)

Gau Auflageschiessen 2019

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Moser, Erich Edelweiß Attenhausen                    37 200 R100 100 100

2 Schwank, Albert SV "Günztal" Eldern                     31 196 R99 97 97

3 Bittmayer, Max Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  19 196 R99 97 92

4 Zinsmeister, Franz Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach                38 194 R98 96 95

5 Heinle, Hubert Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  3 193 R97 96 96

6 Diepolder, Georg Edelweiß Attenhausen                    18 192 R96 96 94

7 Huber, Georg Edelweiß Attenhausen                    24 191 R96 95 93

8 Klausner, Richard Edelweiß Attenhausen                    4 191 R97 94 93

9 Wilhelm, Siegfried SV "Günztal" Eldern                     34 189 R95 94 93

10 Skibba, Erwin Edelweiß Attenhausen                    25 189 R95 94 93

11 Geiger, Alois Edelweiß Schlegelsberg                  13 187 R95 92 85

12 Heinz, Richard SV "Günztal" Eldern                     1 187 R97 90 90

13 Böhm, Heinz SV "Günztal" Eldern                     17 186 R94 92 89

14 Hartmann, Manfred Bavaria Hawangen                        41 185 R94 91 91

15 Hölzle, Reinhard SV "Günztal" Eldern                     26 185 R94 91 87

16 Specht, Peter SV "Günztal" Eldern                     21 183 R92 91 91

17 Steinle, Michael Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach                7 183 R92 91 89

18 Basler, Wolfgang Edelweiß Attenhausen                    14 183 R93 90 88

19 Gutmann, Rudolf Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  10 183 R94 89 78

20 Schwank, Hans SV "Günztal" Eldern                     22 167 R86 81 79

21 Munding, Epimach Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  40 166 R83 83 73

22 Singer, Josefine Edelweiß Attenhausen                    39 153 R79 74 72

23 Heckelsmiller, Konrad Edelweiß Attenhausen                    5 136 R68 68 65
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Blattlwertung (alle Klassen)

Gau Auflageschiessen 2019 24.02.2019 

Teiler 2. BlattlRang Nachname, Vorname VereinSt.Nr

341 Reisser, Günther SV "Günztal" Eldern                     11,133 18,3 34,0

2 Schwank, Albert SV "Günztal" Eldern                     15,031 25,4 48,2

3 Gutmann, Rudolf Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  16,110 61,8 94,0

4 Moser, Erich Edelweiß Attenhausen                    18,037 30,0 33,0

5 Hartmann, Manfred Bavaria Hawangen                        21,041 25,0 115,6

6 Bittmayer, Max Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  21,919 30,8 37,6

7 Gfreiter, Leo Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  27,011 63,6 71,3

8 Miller-Moser, Erika Edelweiß Attenhausen                    29,036 33,0 55,3

9 Schwank, Hans SV "Günztal" Eldern                     30,822 129,0 219,0

10 Zwing, Xaver Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach                32,56 157,0 224,2

11 Skibba, Elisabeth Edelweiß Attenhausen                    33,823 49,3 62,2

12 Sommer, Josef Bavaria Hawangen                        35,832 40,1 85,2

13 Negele, Georg Edelweiß Schlegelsberg                  40,120 62,5 69,2

14 Wilhelm, Siegfried SV "Günztal" Eldern                     42,234 70,3 113,4

15 Specht, Peter SV "Günztal" Eldern                     42,521 124,0 145,4

16 Basler, Leni Edelweiß Attenhausen                    46,215 76,5 90,0

17 Schneider, Andreas SV "Günztal" Eldern                     48,027 89,1 101,5

18 Böhm, Heinz SV "Günztal" Eldern                     51,617 59,4 75,4

19 Heinle, Hubert Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  53,33 81,1 98,0

20 Steinle, Michael Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach                54,77 87,9 92,9

21 Schmid, Ingeborg Edelweiß Attenhausen                    61,616 82,3 125,2

22 Huber, Georg Edelweiß Attenhausen                    64,024 65,1 74,0

23 Hölzle, Reinhard SV "Günztal" Eldern                     65,226 130,2 192,9

24 Aichele, Ottmar Alpenrose Engetried                     65,335 184,0 229,9

25 Zinsmeister, Franz Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach                66,938 103,7 112,7

26 Klausner, Richard Edelweiß Attenhausen                    70,04 72,4 76,0

27 Heinz, Richard SV "Günztal" Eldern                     79,91 99,7 140,4

28 Skibba, Erwin Edelweiß Attenhausen                    80,025 97,9 99,6

29 Diepolder, Georg Edelweiß Attenhausen                    83,418 86,7 92,5

30 Geiger, Alois Edelweiß Schlegelsberg                  88,213 107,1 158,4

31 Mayerle, Leonhard Bavaria Hawangen                        93,028 191,8 223,4

32 Herz, Max SV "Günztal" Eldern                     93,830 126,4 141,1

33 Herz, Ingrid SV "Günztal" Eldern                     94,829 297,1 322,9
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3. Blattl



3. Blattl

Teiler 2. BlattlRang Nachname, Vorname VereinSt.Nr

1934 Rothärmel, Alex Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach                108,79 186,0 191,1

35 Basler, Wolfgang Edelweiß Attenhausen                    119,714 140,0 146,5

36 Munding, Epimach Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  131,640 146,4 168,4

37 Singer, Josefine Edelweiß Attenhausen                    194,139 195,5 213,0

38 Moser, Anton Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  234,112 357,1 366,3

39 Moser, Franz Edelweiß Frechenrieden                  255,38 312,0 340,5

40 Heckelsmiller, Konrad Edelweiß Attenhausen                    283,65 333,8 362,0
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3. Blattl


